_ Academic Year 2024—-25
Provisional List of Holidays, Vacations.& Recess

(For pupils only) *
11.04.2024 Thutsday d-ulFitr " ;
14.04.2024 Sunday Ambedkar’s Birthday & Bengali New Year
01.05.2024 ‘Wednesday May Day e
08.05.2024  Wednesday Rabindranath’s Birthday
16052024t009.062024 ———
(both days inclusive)
17.06.2024 | Monday 1d-ud-Zuha
17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram
15.08.2024 Thursday ~ Independence Day - \
26.08.2024 Mondsy . Janmashtami
16.09.2024 , Mondaﬁr - Fatéha—Dwaz—Daham
02.10.2024 Wednesday - Gandhi’s Birthday & Mahalaya
a0z
16.10.2024 ‘ \X/cdm:es)day Lakghrni Puja
31.10.2024 & 01.11.2024 Thursday & Friday ~ KaliPuja / Diwali
03.11.2024 Sunday Bhratridwitiya & Foundation Day
15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak’s Birthday
24.12.2024 t0 02.01.2025 Winter Recess
(both days inclusive) I
25.12.2024 " Wednesday | Chriétmas Day
23.01.2025 Thursday Netaji’s Birthday
26.01.2025 Sunday _ Republic Day
02.02.2025 - Sunday Saraswati Puja
14.03.2025 . Doljatra

Friday




